MéannerAK
Rang StartNr
1 325
2 268
3 249
4 194
1 3
2 8
3 285
4 12
5 200
6 172
7 279
8 212
9 300
10 257
11 211
12 284
13 127
14 256
15 14
16 174
17 27
18 51
19 265
20 170
21 17
22 277
23 119
24 266
25 252
26 350
27 214
28 318
29 167
30 85
31 192
32 259
33 231
34 305
35 258
36 155
37 96
38 242
39 260
40 24
41 236
42 60
43 323
44 61
45 206
46 156
47 151
48 47
49 50
50 288
51 295
52 207

—_

MannerAK

11.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2014

Name

Strau3 Johannes
Colditz Heiko
Gulnther Ludwig
Eisele Simon

Szabo Sandor, HUN
Schdnberger Korbinian
Lautenbacher Toni
Uebel Steffen

Brand Michael

Laur Michael

Tockner Andreas, AUT
Bogos Tamas, HUN
Hirschberg Dr. Alexander
Kohnlein Johannes
Pelsoczy Attila, HUN
Schroferl Sebastian
Helferich Jakob
Pascher Christoph
Sauer Axel

Stredele Rupert

Huber Thomas

Steidl Michael

Scherl Alexander
Muller Marc

Posch Andreas
Waldecker Lukas

von Roeder Martin
Wilhelm Daniel
Koéhnlein Florian
Neumann Martin

Biro Karoly, HUN
Kunst Marco

Bauer Karl

Mann Max

Portail Matthieu, FRA
Koéhnlein Manuel
Obermayer Robert
Zulic Enes, BIH

Reich Steven
Moraleda Guillermo, ESP
Lamberger Marc
Schnellbach Hans-Jurgen
Kohnlein Tobias
Panzner Berthold
Hoffmann David
Riedmiiller Michael
Engelhardt Quirin
Kantop Florian

Miller Michael
Patalong Peter

Schulz Benjamin
Trettin Frederik

Adam Ronny
Schwarzenberger Daniel
Niermeiser Tobias
Maller Holger

Dlugosz Andrzej, POL

5,5 km und 860 Hm

Verein

TEAM Do Schau her
Zeitlarn

SV-Esting

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim

Talaber-Berendi-Gerlei Running T
ASICS Frontrunner
TSV Benediktbeuern
LAZ Birkenfeld
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel
SVO LA Germaringen
Salomon Austria
Talaber-Berendi-Gerlei Running T
TV Jahn Kempten

LG Steinlach
Talaber-Berendi-Gerlei Running T
TSV Benediktbeuern
Wackersberg

ABH Tulbingen
Rottach-Egern

SVO LA Germaringen
MTV Ingolstadt
MRRC Miinchen
Alpinschule Augsburg
SV Dotternhausen

LC Tolzer Land

LC Buchendorf
Marzling

Alpinschule Augsburg
Bodelshausen

MRRC Miinchen
Talaber-Berendi-Gerlei Running T
PTSV Rosenheim

SC Haag

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Minchen

ABH Tulbingen
Minchen

AK Tempo Caziw
Hechingen

Minchen

TSV Nérdlingen

SSG Zwiesel

Berglen

Holzkirchen

ohne

Waakirchen
Grinwald

Minchen

Garching

Minchen

Minchen

TSV Neubiberg
Minchen

Olching

Pfaffenhofen / llm
Garching

TEAM Hotel Westerhof

JG
2000
2000
1997
1997

1993
1984
1991
1987
1982
1991
1985
1984
1982
1988
1983
1984
1987
1987
1985
1987
1980
1982
1980
1981
1992
1984
1988
1983
1991
1983
1990
1988
1991
1988
1987
1993
1984
1985
1992
1986
1990
1991
1989
1982
1985
1989
1994
1985
1981
1984
1987
1982
1980
1980
1980
1992

1978

AK
MJg
MJg
MJg
MJg

MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK

M35

R-ges
96
148
155
167

Zeit
0:47:54
0:52:43
0:53:05
0:54:14

0:34:45
0:35:11
0:35:14
0:36:43
0:37:36
0:37:44
0:38:09
0:38:26
0:38:57
0:39:27
0:39:28
0:39:36
0:40:00
0:40:03
0:40:32
0:40:36
0:40:58
0:41:16
0:41:48
0:41:55
0:42:05
0:43:06
0:43:22
0:43:25
0:43:39
0:43:54
0:44:40
0:45:10
0:46:12
0:46:30
0:46:52
0:46:57
0:47:32
0:47:35
0:47:55
0:49:12
0:50:22
0:51:26
0:51:57
0:52:10
0:52:20
0:52:46
0:53:04
0:53:52
0:54:28
0:54:32
0:56:56
0:59:21
0:59:25
1:00:24
1:00:33
1:00:35

0:34:05
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Rang StartNr

2 327
3 278
4 227
5 178
6 243
7 337
8 33
9 247
10 215
11 130
12 274
13 307
14 336
15 195
16 273
17 148
18 313
19 154
20 59
21 114
22 142
23 106
24 319
25 316
26 58
27 331
28 290
1 347
2 332
3 241
4 226
5 263
6 161
7 153
8 53
9 134
10 326
11 306
12 104
13 333
14 66
15 299
16 118
17 351
18 121
19 298
20 289
21 87
22 26
23 20
24 240
25 324
26 28
27 72
28 213
29 345
30 248
31 216
32 335
33 62
1 346
2 139
3 11

MannerAK

Name

Fischer Mario
Wibmer Ingemar, AUT
Meyer Markus

Kalb Markus

Engl Jlrgen

Berger Thomas
Steinmann Hendrik
Kréll Bernhard
Berendi Antal, HUN
Ost Maximilian
Walter Sebastian
Hahn Robert

Mayr Marcell
Zmudzinski Damian
Spranger Michael
Stdckl Dr Georg
Klann Martin
Humbert Dirk
HoBfeld Tobias
Fuchsenthaler Florian
Vaudrevange Patrick
Kunzelmann Matthias
Trimper George
Thalmair Sebastian
loannou Petros
Jacobi Klaus

Gotz Florian

Schouren Frank
Syme Andrew, GBR
Mietzsch Denis
Gerbing Harald
Kremers Matthias
Zangerl Robin, AUT
Schweiger Franz
Litt Boris

Kirst Boris

Strauss Anderl
Brettschneider Gerd
Classen Simon
Danner Sepp
Heinze Dr. Achim
Ostermeier Jirgen
Rast Christian
Seiberth Gabriel
Reindl Albert
Graich Harald
Wehrens Georg
Humbert Volker
Borgs Jlrgen
Rudolphi Markus
Schénhuber Andreas
Schwarz Andreas
Kessler Patrick
Hanstein Arnd
Talaber Attila, HUN
Nitschke Gojko
Hoffmann Marc
Hanfstingl Matthias
Méhringhoff Maik
Mittermeier Gerhard

Obendorfer Richard, AUT
Schurig Dirk
Gerlei Tamas, HUN

Verein

Berglaufteam Haglofs
Union Matrei Lienz
Stammham

RSA Berglern

Team Engl-Heizung Regensburg

Sport Sepp Lenggries
DAV Miinchen/Oberland
SC Velo Keller

Talaber-Berendi-Gerlei Running T

TV Grenzach Triathlon
LAC Veltins Hochsauerland
LG Kreis Dachau
Lauffreude Pina Co Lara
TEAM Hotel Westerhof
Holzkirchen

TSV Kénigsdorf

RSC Neukirchen
Unterhaching

LSV Vorwérts LS3
Otterfing

Miinchen

IfA Nonstop
Unterf6hring
Vaterstetten

Miinchen

Mountix

Miinchen

LG Passau

Team Racelite.de

MTV Ingolstadt

LG Reichenau-Zusamtal
Augsburg

LT Physio Lechner Jenbach
Miinchen

TG Salzachtal

SC Haag

TEAM Do Schau her

LG Staffelsee Murnau

LC Chiemgau Steigenberger
SSC Jachenau

Simbach

Outback Runners

SV Eglofs

Baldham

Oberneukirchen

LG Raischenau-Zusamtal
Die Langsamen - OSH
Miinchen

Trisport Erding

1.FC Kaiserslautern

LG Mettenheim
Oberhaching

Munich Stingrays

TGO08 Lispenhausen - 3ender

Talaber-Berendi-Gerlei Running T

Peiting Physiozentrum
Minchen

Minchen

Glana Angel Soll Academy
Niederbayr.WadlbeiBer

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
TEAM Hotel Westerhof

JG
1978
1976
1975
1979
1978
1979
1977
1976
1977
1978
1978
1976
1978
1976
1979
1976
1975
1976
1977
1976
1979
1975
1975
1976
1978
1977
1976

1971
1971
1972
1973
1974
1973
1971
1971
1971
1971
1970
1973
1970
1971
1972
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1971
1972
1971
1971
1971
1974
1970
1971
1972
1973
1971
1972
1974

1966
1969

Talaber-Berendi-Gerlei Running T: 1969

AK
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45

R-ges
8
18
22
31
40
47
66
69
71
72
82
83
98

101
133
145
161
163
166
172
174
180
187
216
229
233
237

5
7
16
24
32
33
35
36
39
46
49
52
53
57
94
95
108
111
112
113
115
118
125
127
143
157
191
196
197
200
204
218
246

15
19

Zeit
0:37:19
0:39:04
0:39:30
0:40:40
0:41:47
0:42:51
0:45:24
0:45:42
0:45:58
0:46:05
0:47:03
0:47:04
0:47:59
0:48:32
0:51:53
0:52:22
0:53:46
0:53:56
0:54:13
0:54:31
0:54:35
0:55:13
0:55:59
1:00:22
1:02:43
1:04:14
1:05:09

0:36:31
0:37:08
0:38:47
0:39:47
0:40:40
0:40:50
0:41:00
0:41:13
0:41:46
0:42:34
0:43:17
0:43:32
0:43:34
0:43:59
0:47:45
0:47:53
0:49:40
0:49:58
0:50:09
0:50:17
0:50:23
0:50:28
0:50:57
0:51:18
0:52:18
0:53:18
0:56:34
0:57:42
0:57:48
0:58:16
0:58:52
1:00:30
1:10:24

0:37:26
0:38:37
0:39:10
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Rang

TS0 ~No O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

©CoNOoOOhA~WN =

StartNr
175
165
317
173

54
55
219
42
244
283
180
64
112
235
32
31
29
264
135
233
63
84
15
269
86
39
230
71
205
140
120
220
65
245
111
88
330
16
108

199
146
292
209
311
342
293
282
197
338
339
270
95
238
294
189
182
75
109
254
41
102
132
97
221

MannerAK

Name

Schumacher Martin
Keller Rolf

Kurapkat Jirgen
Scholz Christian
Tanner Olaf

Tanner Michael
Zeitler Michael
Taylor Roger

Petz Armin

Eineder Ernst

Huber Michael

Beck Josef
Bodenmoiiller Johannes
Sperling Jens

Beer Michael
Gallinger Walter
Hambek Thomas
Uhl Bernhard
Keplinger Richard, AUT
Bayer Frank
Hachenberger Frank
Schwabe Jens
Kriesch Volkmar
Colditz Stefan
Smolka Christian
Birbeck Mark , GBR
Harzer Markus
Kranz Manfred
Kénig Richard
Moser Ralf
Schirmer Thomas
Stelzer Franz
Seliger Karsten
Schache Gilinter
Hef3 Rudiger

Klatt Michael

Jung Martl
Niedermayr Christian, AUT
Molter-Bock Séren

Scherg Jiirgen
Huber Dr Winfried
Bernhard Armin
Hell Johann
Hermann Leo, AUT
Wittig Dieter
Schormeier Karlheinz
Kniegl Gregor
Berkelman Jim
Matheis Erwin
Zehendner Ali
Glockl Ulrich

Hinko Frank
Steinert Eric

Viola Karlheinz
Maurer Andreas
HauBmann Armin
Hiwel Klaus
Scharl Walter
Danner Franz
Thompson Gordon, GBR
Walter Achim

Abt Uwe

Lutz Dieter

Zipse Hendrik

Verein

SVO LA Germaringen
SC Haag

Miesbach

SVO LA Germaringen
SC Ainring

SC Haag

Mering

Preston Harriers

Team Engl-Heizung Regensburg

TSV Winhéring

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Furth im Wald
Argenbhl

TSW Berg am Laim
RRF Hausham

RSLC Holzkirchen
Seeheim-Jugenheim
TG Viktoria Augsburg
MRRC Minchen
Minchen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Trisport Erding

LG Donau Ilm
Zeitlarn

Forum Team
Horwich RMI

Weilrod

Minchen

TG Salzachtal

Sport Ruscher Team
Holzkirchen

LC Rasta

Trisport Erding

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
MRRC Miinchen
Waiblingen

Murnau

Lazy Legs

Sauerlach

Non-Stop-Ulira Brakel
PTSV Rosenheim
Rosenheim

Spvgg Wellheim/Konstein
Laufclub Zillertal
Oberpframmern

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Bmund

Antorf

Dietramszell

MRRC Miinchen

TSV Hartpenning
Trisport Erding
Minchen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Salzachtal
Ditzingen
Hoéhenkirchen-Siegertsbrunn
FC Eitting

SC Gaissach

Preston Harriers

Ollis Lauftreff
Otzberg

Minchen

Gauting

JG
1965
1969
1967
1969
1967
1969
1968
1967
1969
1965
1969
1968
1965
1968
1965
1967
1966
1966
1969
1969
1969
1969
1968
1966
1965
1968
1967
1968
1967
1969
1968
1969
1966
1968
1968
1969
1967
1966
1966

1963
1960
1963
1964
1960
1964
1964
1961
1963
1963
1963
1963
1961
1963
1960
1964
1963
1964
1963
1960
1960
1961
1964
1960
1962

AK
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

R-ges
26
38
58
59
65
68
75
86
87
100
103
104
116
117
119
121
130
131
132
134
136
140
149
152
164
165
169
177
178
185
188
190

202
205
206
211
215
227
243

14
25
42
45
62
79
80
81
84
85
90
99
107
109
110
122
123
137
138
158
160
168
170
175
184

Zeit
0:39:53
0:41:24
0:44:05
0:44:21
0:45:12
0:45:41
0:46:34
0:47:11
0:47:23
0:48:30
0:48:47
0:49:05
0:50:25
0:50:27
0:50:30
0:50:36
0:51:41
0:51:44
0:51:51
0:51:55
0:52:02
0:52:11
0:52:45
0:52:53
0:53:58
0:54:07
0:54:19
0:54:57
0:55:09
0:55:44
0:56:14
0:56:31
0:58:18
0:59:17
0:59:18
0:59:33
1:00:14
1:01:54
1:08:37

0:38:32
0:39:52
0:41:49
0:42:10
0:44:56
0:46:58
0:46:59
0:47:01
0:47:07
0:47:08
0:47:34
0:48:02
0:49:19
0:49:42
0:49:46
0:50:37
0:50:46
0:52:06
0:52:07
0:53:19
0:53:38
0:54:17
0:54:26
0:54:46
0:55:34
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Rang
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

©CoNOoOOhAWN =

StartNr
38
149
129
237
224
147
81
193
261
328
78
44
166
133
198

171
150
52
57
83
37
73
304
296
159
340
136
217
334
185
49
113
222
188
34
322
302
116
99
315
246
144
145

349
308
162
177
314
291
40
94
190
91
204
168
152

250
131
117
128
100
46

MannerAK

Name
Schollenberger Oliver
Hauser Gunther
Strotmann Dirk

Erdl Franz

Steger Uli

Kurz Eduard

NiBel Guenter

Eisele Werner
Kunsch Johannes
Stetter Martin
Altvater Viktor
Walter Klaus
Haidlas Karl Heinrich
Hamberger Rainer
Lehner Thomas

Fischer Georg
Kremser Karl
Fréhlich Chris
Fourkiotis Vassilios
Jans Herbert
Steinegger Andreas
Buchner Jirgen
Vogler Josef
Haushofer Ulrich
Ettmller Josef
Mayer Reinhold
Katholing Hans-Joachim
Huber Alfred

Krafft Peter

Zappe Helmut
Bieringer Hans
Klchenhoff Stefan
Roth Jakob

Stlickl Xaver
Heitmller Rainer
Matzander Gernot
Ober Roland
Tischler Ludwig
Schranner Gerhard
Steichele Franz
Penner Bernhard
Weis Giinter
Albrecht Manfred

Bichler Ludwig
Burtscher Martin, AUT
Muller Helmut, ITA
Schubert Stanislav
Albrecht Uli

Muhlbauer Winni
McLoughlin Michael, GBR
Taut Wolfgang

Mages Gerhard

Maller Wolfgang
Winterstotter Ferdinand
Deimel Gottfried

Wenz Gerhard

Pletzer Rudolf
Sprenzinger Erhard
Fink Alois, AUT
Herdt Rudolf

Harth Dieter
Burtscher Paul

Verein

Ollis Lauftreff
Weinstadt

NuBdorf

SG Stadtwerke Freising
DAV Waakirchen

Vivs

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SWYV Fischach
Greif-Club

Minchen

Team Altvater
Muinchen

Immenstadt
Flachlandjogger
Minchen

SVO LA Germaringen
TSV Kénigsdorf

TC 1860 Nassau

SC Unterpfaffenhofen-G
Ski-Club Au

Erding

Gehpunkt Wei3enburg
SG Stadtwerke Freising
SC Reichersbeuern
Minchen

Augsburg

Minchen

Miesbach

Sport fir Spenden

SVO LA Germaringen
TSV Feldkirchen

DAV Gleissental

Isen

SVO LA Germaringen
LT Siebengebirge
Minchen

Grafing

LG Mettenheim

SG Stadtwerke Freising
LG Zusam

lImminster

Spfr. Neukirch

PSV Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Greifenberg

Thaur

Amateur Sport Club Berg/Eppan
SVO LA Germaringen
SC Murnau

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
Preston Harriers

Isen

Minchen

Libecker SC

Kinder in Not

Trisport Erding
Niedernhausen

TSV Frickenhausen

SVG Ruhstorf

LCAV Jodl Packaging

LT Weinheim

LAZ Obernurg-Miltenberg
TSV Neubiberg

JG
1960
1963
1960
1964
1961
1964
1961
1961
1961
1964
1964
1961
1962
1963
1964

1958
1955
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1956
1957
1956
1958
1956
1955
1958
1959
1959
1959
1957
1955
1959
1955
1959
1957
1959
1956
1958
1956
1958

1954
1951
1950
1953
1953
1954
1952
1954
1952
1950
1952
1950
1951

1949
1948
1947
1947
1946
1946

AK
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0
Me0

Me5
Me5
Me5
Me5
Me5
Me5

R-ges
186
192
194
198
199
203
208
210
212
214
236
239
241
242
251

54
60
63
67
77
92
93
124
126
129
141
142
146
151
156
159
176
179
183
222
223
225
230
231
234
235
245
247

70
102
120
147
153
181
195
201
226
228
232
240
244

88
106
182
221
224
238

Zeit
0:55:58
0:56:44
0:57:21
0:57:55
0:58:14
0:58:31
0:59:22
0:59:29
0:59:39
1:00:13
1:05:06
1:07:28
1:08:16
1:08:27
1:21:20

0:43:36
0:44:33
0:45:06
0:45:30
0:46:53
0:47:42
0:47:44
0:50:55
0:51:02
0:51:30
0:52:13
0:52:14
0:52:28
0:52:52
0:53:15
0:53:21
0:54:54
0:55:12
0:55:31
1:01:05
:01:29
:01:33
:02:45
:03:28
:04:17
:04:30
:09:25
:11:52

0:45:44
0:48:40
0:50:32
0:52:31
0:52:58
0:55:15
0:57:30
0:58:18
1:01:38
1:02:12
1:03:56
1:07:42
1:08:53

0:47:24
0:49:17
0:55:30
1:00:49
1:01:30
1:05:35
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Rang
7

A WON =

StartNr
77

126
229
276
203

MannerAK

Name
Keller Dr. Norbert

Scheuerecker Otto
Amnesey Manfred
Mollerus Bernd
Lipp Otto

Verein JG

Gilching 1948
TG Salzachtal 1940
SG Stadtwerke Freising 1941
Berg 1943

die gemutlichen Karwendelschnec 1943

AK
Me5

M70
M70
M70
M70

R-ges
249

189
213
248
250

Zeit
1:16:59

0:56:21
1:00:01
1:16:15
1:21:16
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